
July 2022 Shopping List

$34.99

$26.99

$24.99

$23.99

$23.99

$22.99

$18.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$25.99

$11.99

$9.00

$15.99

$15.99

$11.99

$11.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$11.99

Die-namics:

Frosted Alphabet

Sweet Treats - Miss Tiina

Joyful Giraffes

Chill Friends

Let the Good Times Roll

Eat Lots of Cake - YUZU

Friendly Farm Faces

Farm-tastic Friends

Purr-fect Birthday - YUZU

Barn Sweet Barn

Happy Swish

Stitched Wildflowers - Deane Beesley Designs

Wish Big

Frosted Numbers

Turtley Awesome - Rachelle Anne Miller

Windmill

Happy Birthday to the Sweetest Girl

- Pure Innocence

Clear Stamps:

Happy Birthday Herd - Stacey Yacula

Number Fun - 4 - Rachelle Anne Miller

Turtley Awesome - Rachelle Anne Miller

Sweet Treats - Miss Tiina

Eat Lots of Cake - YUZU

Purr-fect Birthday - YUZU

Punny Farm

Inside & Out Birthday Greetings

Joyful Giraffes

Chill Friends

Farm-tastic Friends

Happy Happy Birthday

$15.99

$11.99

$6.99

$6.99

Clear Stamps (cont’d):

Let the Good Times Roll

Happy Birthday to the Sweetest Girl

- Pure Innocence

Stencils:

Balloon Party

Patterned Paper Pad:

Wildflowers - Deane Beesley Designs

MFT Tote Bag

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Wish List



$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$10.99

$4.99

$15.99

$9.00

Die-namics:

Beach Bungalow

Sand and Surf

Shady Palm

Sandcastle Builder

Beach Bungalow Accessories

Clear Stamps:

Life's a Beach

Itty Bitty Summer

July 2022 Shopping List (Cont’d)

In Case You Missed It!
June Mid-Month Release


