

July 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Clear Stamps (cont'd):
☐ Frosted Alphabet	\$34.99	☐ Let the Good Times Roll \$15.99
Sweet Treats - Miss Tiina	\$26.99	☐ Happy Birthday to the Sweetest Girl \$11.99
☐ Joyful Giraffes	\$24.99	- Pure Innocence
☐ Chill Friends	\$23.99	
☐ Let the Good Times Roll	\$23.99	Stencils:
☐ Eat Lots of Cake - YUZU	\$22.99	☐ Balloon Party \$6.99
☐ Friendly Farm Faces	\$18.99	
☐ Farm-tastic Friends	\$17.99	Patterned Paper Pad:
☐ Purr-fect Birthday - YUZU	\$15.99	☐ Wildflowers - Deane Beesley Designs \$6.99
☐ Barn Sweet Barn	\$15.99	
☐ Happy Swish	\$15.99	
☐ Stitched Wildflowers - Deane Beesley Designs	\$13.99	Free with \$60
☐ Wish Big	\$13.99	☐ MFT Tote Bag
☐ Frosted Numbers	\$12.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
☐ Turtley Awesome - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$9.99	
☐ Windmill	\$9.99	My Wish List
☐ Happy Birthday to the Sweetest Girl	\$8.99	
- Pure Innocence		
Clear Stamps:		
☐ Happy Birthday Herd - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99	
Number Fun - 4 - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	
☐ Turtley Awesome - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$9.00	
Sweet Treats - Miss Tiina	\$15.99	
☐ Eat Lots of Cake - YUZU	\$15.99	
☐ Purr-fect Birthday - YUZU	\$11.99	
☐ Punny Farm	\$11.99	
☐ Inside & Out Birthday Greetings	\$15.99	
☐ Joyful Giraffes	\$15.99	
☐ Chill Friends	\$15.99	
☐ Farm-tastic Friends	\$15.99	
☐ Happy Happy Birthday	\$11.99	□



......



In Case You Missed It!

June Mid-Month Release

Die-namics:	
Beach Bungalow	\$13.99
Sand and Surf	\$13.99
Shady Palm	\$12.99
Sandcastle Builder	\$10.99
Beach Bungalow Accessories	\$4.99

Clear Stamps:

Die-namics

☐ Life's a Beach	\$15.99
☐ Itty Bitty Summer	\$9.00